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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 MUHAMMA

D RAFI T S

SATHAR 21 

Male

THURAYIL 

HOUSE, 

AMBALAKKUNN

U, VALAD

VALAD 08-05-

2021 

16:35

125/2021 U/s 

4(2)d r/w 5 of 

Kerala 

Epidemic 

Diseases 

Ordinance 

2021 & 3(1) 

r/w181 of MV 

Act

THALAPU

ZHA

JIJEESH 

PK,IP SHO

BAILED BY 

POLICE

2 NISHANTH

.N

NALLACHA

NDRAN

28 

Male

POOTHAKOLLY 

ESTATE PAADI, 

MEPPADI

Meppadi 08-05-

2021 

12:20

150/2021 U/s 

279 IPC, 

Sec185 of 

MV Act, Sec 

118(a) of KP 

Act & Sec 

4(2)(d), 

4(2)(e) 

4(2)(j),4(iv), 

3(a) of 

Kerala 

Epidemic 

Diseases 

Ordinance 

2020

MEPPADI SIRAJ VP 

SUB 

INSPECTOR 

MEPPADI 

PS

BAILED BY 

POLICE

Accused Persons arrested in   Wayanad   district from  02.05.2021to08.05.2021



3 Sujith VV Vasu 26 

Male

Veliyantharayil 

House, Bhoodanam 

Colony, 

Kurichippatta, 

Pulpally

BAVALI 08-05-

2021 

09:45

101/2021 U/s 

10, 58 OF 

Abkari act

THIRUNEL

LY

RAJAN P V, 

INSPECTOR 

OF POLICE, 

THIRUNELL

Y POLICE 

STATION

BAILED BY 

POLICE

4 BIR 

BAHADOO

R

GOGY 

AYYAR

40 

Male

KODENCHRIKKU

NNU, 

VENGAPPALLY

VENGAPPA

LLY, 

KODECHER

YKKUNNU

07-05-

2021 

19:45

237/2021 U/s 

9B(1)(b) OF 

EXPLOSIVE 

ACT & Sec 

5(a) OF 

EXPLOSIVE 

SUBSTANC

E ACT

KALPETTA SI JAMES BAILED BY 

POLICE

5 NAUSHEE

D

MUHAMME

DKUTTY

39 

Male

KAVUNGAL 

HOUSE, 

THURKEY 

BAZAR, 

KALPETTA

VENGAPPA

LLY, 

KODECHER

YKKUNNU

07-05-

2021 

18:15

236/2021 U/s 

15 of KG Act

KALPETTA SI JAMES BAILED BY 

POLICE

6 NAUSHAD USMAN 38 

Male

CHAKKARA 

HOUSE, 

PEECHANGODE, 

NALLORNADU,K

ALPETTA

VENGAPPA

LLY, 

KODECHER

YKKUNNU

07-05-

2021 

18:05

236/2021 U/s 

15 of KG Act

KALPETTA SI JAMES BAILED BY 

POLICE

7 NISHAD MUHAMME

DKUTTY

37 

Male

KULAPARAMBIL,

PINANGODE, 

NALLORNADU, 

KALPETTA

VENGAPPA

LLY, 

KODECHER

YKKUNNU

07-05-

2021 

18:15

236/2021 U/s 

15 of KG Act

KALPETTA SI JAMES BAILED BY 

POLICE



8 JOSE ANTONY 21 

Male

THAMARAKOLY 

H PERUNTHATTA 

CHUNDEL

ATHIMOOL

A

05-05-

2021 

17:50

168/2021 U/s 

27(b) of 

NDPS Act 

and 4(2)(a) 

r/w 

Regulation 

4(ii) of 

KEDO

VYTHIRI MAMMUKU

TTY SI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

9 RAMESH 

NAIR

THULASEE

DHARAN

30 

Male

CHERUVILA 

PUTHAN VEED, 

55 TH MILE, 

KATTIKKULAM

PALVELICH

AM

03-05-

2021 

17:40

100/2021 U/s 

10, 58 of 

Abkari act

THIRUNEL

LY

POULOSE 

KA SI OF 

POLICE 

THIRUNELL

Y

BAILED BY 

POLICE

10 MANOJ S S KESAVAN 36 

Male

SENNIYIL 

HOUSE, 

CHENNALI, 

PURAKKADI

MEEENANG

ADI

03-05-

2021 

13:35

167/2021 U/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

MEENANG

ADI

PAUL.C.P , 

SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

11 RIYAS SAID 23 

Male

ARIKANDY (HO), 

GANDHINAGAR 

COLONY 

ERIYAPALLY 

PULPALLY

PADICHIRA 

AMSOM 

KOLAVALL

Y

02-05-

2021 

17:10

197/2021 U/s 

58(A) 

KERALA 

ABKARI 

ACT

PULPALLY PRASANTH 

K SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

12 MANI SELVAN 32 

Male

GANHINAGAR 

COLONY.ERIYAP

ALLY. PULPALLY

PADICHIRA 

AMSOM 

KOLAVALL

Y

02-05-

2021 

17:10

197/2021 U/s 

58(A) 

KERALA 

ABKARI 

ACT

PULPALLY PRASANTH 

K SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE


