Accused Persons arrested in Wayanad district from 02.05.2021to08.05.2021

Sl. No.	Name of the Accused	Name of the father of Accused	Age & Sex	Address of Accused	Place at which Arrested	Date & Time of Arrest	Cr. No & Sec of Law	Police Station	Name of Arresting Officer, Rank & Designation	Name of the Court at which accused produced
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
1	MUHAMMA D RAFI T S		21 Male	THURAYIL HOUSE, AMBALAKKUNN U, VALAD	VALAD	08-05- 2021 16:35	125/2021 U/s 4(2)d r/w 5 of Kerala Epidemic Diseases Ordinance 2021 & 3(1) r/w181 of MV Act	ZHA	JIJEESH PK,IP SHO	BAILED BY POLICE
2		NALLACHA NDRAN		POOTHAKOLLY ESTATE PAADI, MEPPADI	Meppadi	08-05- 2021 12:20	150/2021 U/s 279 IPC, Sec185 of MV Act, Sec 118(a) of KP Act & Sec 4(2)(d), 4(2)(e) 4(2)(j),4(iv), 3(a) of Kerala Epidemic Diseases Ordinance	MEPPADI	SIRAJ VP SUB INSPECTOR MEPPADI PS	BAILED BY POLICE

3	Sujith VV	Vasu	26 Male	Veliyantharayil House, Bhoodanam Colony, Kurichippatta, Pulpally	BAVALI	08-05- 2021 09:45		THIRUNEL LY	RAJAN P V, INSPECTOR OF POLICE, THIRUNELL Y POLICE STATION	
4	BIR BAHADOO R	GOGY AYYAR	40 Male	KODENCHRIKKU NNU, VENGAPPALLY	VENGAPPA LLY, KODECHER YKKUNNU	07-05- 2021 19:45	237/2021 U/s 9B(1)(b) OF EXPLOSIVE ACT & Sec 5(a) OF EXPLOSIVE SUBSTANC E ACT	KALPETTA	SI JAMES	BAILED BY POLICE
5	NAUSHEE D	MUHAMME DKUTTY	39 Male	KAVUNGAL HOUSE, THURKEY BAZAR, KALPETTA	VENGAPPA LLY, KODECHER YKKUNNU	07-05- 2021 18:15	236/2021 U/s 15 of KG Act	KALPETTA	SI JAMES	BAILED BY POLICE
6	NAUSHAD	USMAN	38 Male	CHAKKARA HOUSE,	LLY, KODECHER	07-05- 2021 18:05	236/2021 U/s 15 of KG Act	KALPETTA	SI JAMES	BAILED BY POLICE
7	NISHAD	MUHAMME DKUTTY	37 Male	KULAPARAMBIL, PINANGODE, NALLORNADU, KALPETTA	VENGAPPA LLY, KODECHER YKKUNNU	07-05- 2021 18:15	236/2021 U/s 15 of KG Act	KALPETTA	SI JAMES	BAILED BY POLICE

8	JOSE	ANTONY	21 Male	THAMARAKOLY H PERUNTHATTA CHUNDEL	ATHIMOOL A	05-05- 2021 17:50	168/2021 U/s 27(b) of NDPS Act and 4(2)(a) r/w Regulation 4(ii) of KEDO	VYTHIRI	MAMMUKU TTY SI	BAILED BY POLICE
9		THULASEE DHARAN	30 Male	CHERUVILA PUTHAN VEED, 55 TH MILE, KATTIKKULAM	PALVELICH AM	03-05- 2021 17:40	100/2021 U/s 10, 58 of Abkari act	THIRUNEL LY	POULOSE KA SI OF POLICE THIRUNELL Y	BAILED BY POLICE
10	MANOJ S S	KESAVAN	36 Male	SENNIYIL HOUSE, CHENNALI, PURAKKADI	MEEENANG ADI	03-05- 2021 13:35	167/2021 U/s 118(a) of KP Act	MEENANG ADI	PAUL.C.P , SI OF POLICE	BAILED BY POLICE
11	RIYAS	SAID	23 Male	ARIKANDY (HO), GANDHINAGAR	PADICHIRA AMSOM KOLAVALL Y	02-05- 2021 17:10	197/2021 U/s 58(A) KERALA ABKARI ACT	PULPALLY	PRASANTH K SI OF POLICE	BAILED BY POLICE
12	MANI	SELVAN	32 Male	GANHINAGAR COLONY.ERIYAP ALLY. PULPALLY	AMSOM	02-05- 2021 17:10	197/2021 U/s 58(A) KERALA ABKARI ACT	PULPALLY	PRASANTH K SI OF POLICE	BAILED BY POLICE